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Position

Senior Staff Psychiatrist

Dir Of HIth & Human Serv Agenc

Dir Of Behavioral Health Div

Clinical Services Supervisor

Deputy Director Admin Services

Deputy Dir Behavioral HIth Div
Clinical Services Supervisor
Clinical Services Supervisor
Behavioral HIth Clinician Il

Bh Quality Assurance Manager
Behav Health B.I.S. Supervisor
Behav Health Svcs Spec Il
Behav Health Clinician Il
Behav Health Clinician 11-U
Behav Health Nurse I
Transport Supervisor
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Department Fiscal Officer
Behav Health Nurse/Psy Tech
Behav Health Services Spec |l
Behav Health Svcs Spec Il
Behavioral Health Serv Spec Il
Staff Psychologist 11-U
Behavioral Health Svcs Spec Il
Health Information Asst
Clinical Services Supervisor
Behav Health Svcs Spec Il
Health Assistant II

Fiscal Technician

Fiscal Technician

Other Positions Held County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Total Wages
$207,764
$124,163
$86,035
$80,143
$80,115
$76,456
$75,702
$69,818
$62,676
$60,747
$58,261
$54,737
$54,688
$54,501
$53,944
$53,934
$50,174
$47,267
$47,141
$45,977
$45,967
$44,895
$44,719
$44,158
$43,594
$43,567
$40,275
$39,694
$39,342
$38,522
$38,522



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Health Information Asst
Fiscal Technician

Health Assistant |l

Fiscal Technician |

Health Assistant |l

Health Assistant Ill-U

Health Assistant Il

Driver

Behavior Health Svcs Spec II-U
Behav Health Services Spec |l
Behav Health Clinician Il
Staff Psychologist |

Behavior Health Clinician 11-U
Staff Psychologist II-U

Behav Health Servs Spec I1I-U
Health Assistant |l

Behavior Health Clinician 11-U
Health Assistant |l

Behavior Health Clinician 1I-U
Behavioral Health Svcs Spec Il
Behavioral Health Svcs Spec Il
Health Assistant |l

Driver

Behav Health Clinician 11-U
Driver

Driver

Driver

Behavioral Hlth Svcs Spec Il
Driver

Driver

Driver

Behavioral Health Svcs Spec Il

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

$38,522
$33,322
$33,238
$33,134
$33,029
$32,448
$31,975
$30,434
$29,492
$28,423
$27,104
$26,762
$26,068
$25,812
$24,995
$24,610
$24,522
$19,851
$18,334
$17,823
$17,352
$16,965
$15,529
$14,112
$13,984
$13,481
$13,435
$12,775
$12,688
$12,051
$11,987
$10,976



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Driver

Behavioral Health Svcs Spec Il
Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Behav Health Clinician 11-U
Behavioral Hlth Svcs Spec 11-U
Driver

Behavioral Hlth Svcs Spec 11-U
Driver

Health Assistant |

Driver

Driver

Behavioral Health Clinician Il
Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Staff Psychologist |

Driver

Behavioral Health Svcs Spec Il
Driver

Behavioral Hlth Svcs Spec Il

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

$10,598
$10,410
$10,325
$10,081
$8,560
$8,298
$7,437
$7,433
$6,371
$5,361
$5,301
$4,381
$3,307
$3,217
$2,933
$2,873
$2,853
$2,837
$2,576
$2,381
$2,104
$633
$514
$470
$2



