	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Staff Psychiatrist		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$207,764
2.	Dir Of Hlth & Human Serv Agenc		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$124,163
3.	Dir Of Behavioral Health Div		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$86,035
4.	Clinical Services Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$80,143
5.	Deputy Director Admin Services		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$80,115
6.	Deputy Dir Behavioral Hlth Div		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$76,456
7.	Clinical Services Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$75,702
8.	Clinical Services Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$69,818
9.	Behavioral Hlth Clinician II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$62,676
10.	Bh Quality Assurance Manager		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$60,747
11.	Behav Health B.I.S. Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$58,261
12.	Behav Health Svcs Spec II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$54,737
13.	Behav Health Clinician II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$54,688
14.	Behav Health Clinician II-U		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$54,501
15.	Behav Health Nurse II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$53,944
16.	Transport Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$53,934
17.	Program Coordinator		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$50,174
18.	Program Coordinator		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$47,267
19.	Department Fiscal Officer		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$47,141
20.	Behav Health Nurse/Psy Tech		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$45,977
21.	Behav Health Services Spec II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$45,967
22.	Behav Health Svcs Spec II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$44,895
23.	Behavioral Health Serv Spec II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$44,719
24.	Staff Psychologist II-U		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$44,158
25.	Behavioral Health Svcs Spec II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$43,594
26.	Health Information Asst		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$43,567
27.	Clinical Services Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$40,275
28.	Behav Health Svcs Spec II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$39,694
29.	Health Assistant II		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$39,342
30.	Fiscal Technician		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$38,522
31.	Fiscal Technician		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$38,522

32.	Health Information Asst	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$38,522
33.	Fiscal Technician	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$33,322
34.	Health Assistant II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$33,238
35.	Fiscal Technician I	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$33,134
36.	Health Assistant II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$33,029
37.	Health Assistant III-U	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$32,448
38.	Health Assistant III	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$31,975
39.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$30,434
40.	Behavior Health Svcs Spec II-U	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$29,492
41.	Behav Health Services Spec II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$28,423
42.	Behav Health Clinician II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$27,104
43.	Staff Psychologist I	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$26,762
44.	Behavior Health Clinician II-U	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$26,068
45.	Staff Psychologist II-U	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$25,812
46.	Behav Health Servs Spec II-U	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$24,995
47.	Health Assistant II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$24,610
48.	Behavior Health Clinician II-U	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$24,522
49.	Health Assistant II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$19,851
50.	Behavior Health Clinician II-U	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$18,334
51.	Behavioral Health Svcs Spec II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$17,823
52.	Behavioral Health Svcs Spec II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$17,352
53.	Health Assistant II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$16,965
54.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$15,529
55.	Behav Health Clinician II-U	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$14,112
56.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$13,984
57.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$13,481
58.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$13,435
59.	Behavioral Hlth Svcs Spec II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$12,775
60.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$12,688
61.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$12,051
62.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$11,987
63.	Behavioral Health Svcs Spec II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$10,976

64.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$10,598
65.	Behavioral Health Svcs Spec II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$10,410
66.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$10,325
67.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$10,081
68.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$8,560
69.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$8,298
70.	Behav Health Clinician II-U	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$7,437
71.	Behavioral Hlth Svcs Spec II-U	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$7,433
72.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$6,371
73.	Behavioral Hlth Svcs Spec II-U	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$5,361
74.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$5,301
75.	Health Assistant I	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$4,381
76.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$3,307
77.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$3,217
78.	Behavioral Health Clinician II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$2,933
79.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$2,873
80.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$2,853
81.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$2,837
82.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$2,576
83.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$2,381
84.	Staff Psychologist I	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$2,104
85.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$633
86.	Behavioral Health Svcs Spec II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$514
87.	Driver	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$470
88.	Behavioral Hlth Svcs Spec II	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$2